10.

11.

12.

13.

[

Haleyville Merchants Association

. Jackie Sullins

Phillip Hanner

. Jennifer Wakefield

Sharon Boyles
Judy Gates

Ron McInnish
Larissa Anderson
Susan Benge
Sandra Gosa
Lola Hannah
Aquella Orman
Mason Bush

Steve Cook

. Faye McCarley

Scotty Burleson
Linda Akers

Joyce Armstrong

Andrea Oliver

. Randy Stults

2012 Bonus Bucks Winners

$50 Winners

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24.
25.

26.

$100 Winners

Tonya Cochran
Frona Cochran
Elizabeth Waldrop
Charlotte Ivie
Karen Cooper
Sherry Bates
Dana McNutt
Gayla Etherington
Lisa Wynn

Janet Williams
Karen Jones
Carla Brakefield

Tracy Barton

5. Jennifer Cason

6. Carrie Henderson

7. Peggy Hammersley

$200 Winner

300 Winner



